
or via phone on 01483 216380

                       POSTGRADUATE FULL TIME GDL AND iGDL FEE SCHEDULE
Please note that this Fee Schedule forms part of the Terms and Conditions for your Course. You are advised to read this Fee Schedule together with the Terms and Conditions.

Course Study Duration and intake Study Location
Tuition Fee                          

(HKD)

Part time       Face 
to Face & Live 
Online (21 
months)                                    

September 2022 to June 2024                               Hong Kong       Home students $106,000

- Card payments  can be made via

GDL

Full time                    
Face to Face & 
Live Online                  
(9 months)

September 2022 to June 2023                                           Hong Kong       Home students $106,000

- Bank transfers  should be made payable to 'The University of Law Limited' and sent to:

 NWBKGB2L  
          IBAN:  GB85NWBK60800861481211   

It is important to state your Student Reference Number in the reference field. Without this information we cannot identify your payment and your fees will be 
�F�R�Q�V�L�G�H�U�H�G���W�R���E�H���R�Y�H�U�G�X�H�����&�R�Q�V�H�T�X�H�Q�W�O�\���F�K�D�U�J�H�V���P�D�\���E�H���O�H�Y�L�H�G���E�\���E�R�W�K���\�R�X�U���R�Z�Q���E�D�Q�N���D�Q�G���W�K�H���8�Q�L�Y�H�U�V�L�W�\���R�I���/�D�Z�¶�V���E�D�Q�N�����$�Q�\���V�X�F�K���F�K�D�U�J�H�V���Z�L�O�O���E�H���S�D�\�D�E�O�H���E�\��
you.



Payment Value
$35,334 HKD

$35,333 HKD

$35,333 HKD

$17,670 HKD

$17,666 HKD

$17,666 HKD

$0 HKD *

$17,666 HKD

$17,666 HKD

$17,666 HKD

GDL INSTALMENT OPTIONS
Please note that this Instalment Options Schedule provides details of the available instalment options for your Course only. Your fee liability on Cancellation, 
Deferral, Intermission and Transfer is based on the fee for the entire course, regardless of the instalment option you have chosen. For full details of this fee 
liability you are advised to read the University's Terms and Conditions together with the Fee Schedule relating to your specific course (which forms part of the 
Terms and Conditions)

Start date Study Mode

Payment Options available

 Termly Instalments Monthly instalments

Payment Date

01-Mar-23 01-Nov-22 $11,777 HKD

01-Dec-22
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Fee Liability 2022/23 academic year
Cancellation, Deferral, Intermission and Transfer

Cooling off period

No Fee Liability  

If you cancel on or before 
the relevant dates for your 
Course Duration and Mode 
of Study, your respective 


